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1872-BUS-MBA-SP-2013 Amjid Shahzad - - - - 35 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 34 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/015 Isral Khan - - - - - F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/A-13/M/027 Muhammad Wasim 37 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 34 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/002 Amna Farooq - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/003 Anam Iqbal - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/005 Faizan Zulfiqar - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/006 Farhan Javed - - - - 31 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/007 Haider Zareen Satti - - - - 39 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/008 Hina Bano - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/010 Imran Sikandar Malik - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/012 Kamil Pervaiz - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/014 Kamran Munavvar Abbasi - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/015 Luqman ahmed Abbasi - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/016 Mehmoona Shabbir - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/017 Mehreen Abdullah - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/020 Muhammad Awais Khan - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/021 Muhammad Jahangir - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/022 Muhammad Khalid Shabbir - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/S-14/M/025 Nauman Islam - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/027 Omama Farooq - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/029 Rahila Nawaz - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/030 Raza Iftikhar - - - - 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/031 Rizwan Hussain - - - - 33 F - 3 - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/033 Rukhsar Ahmed - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/034 Sadia Kiyani - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/036 Sherzad Khan - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/037 Sohail Arif - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-14/M/038 Syed Muhammad Shoaib Hassan - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/040 Urooj Asif - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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1872-BUS-MBA-SP-2013 Amjid Shahzad 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 22 F - 3 - 16 F - 3 - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 0.92 1.93

IS/MBA/A-13/M/015 Isral Khan 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - 14 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 2 F - 3 - 0.50 1.58

IS/MBA/A-13/M/027 Muhammad Wasim 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 18 F - 3 - 29 F - 3 - 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 0.86 2.10

IS/MBA/S-14/M/002 Amna Farooq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.90 3.73

IS/MBA/S-14/M/003 Anam Iqbal 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.10 3.03

IS/MBA/S-14/M/005 Faizan Zulfiqar 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.60 2.88

IS/MBA/S-14/M/006 Farhan Javed 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.00 2.73

IS/MBA/S-14/M/007 Haider Zareen Satti 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 37 F - 3 - 45 F - 3 - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 1.40 2.55

IS/MBA/S-14/M/008 Hina Bano 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.00 3.13

IS/MBA/S-14/M/010 Imran Sikandar Malik 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.50 3.50

IS/MBA/S-14/M/012 Kamil Pervaiz 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.10 3.15

IS/MBA/S-14/M/014 Kamran Munavvar Abbasi 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.50 3.43

IS/MBA/S-14/M/015 Luqman ahmed Abbasi 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.80 2.93

IS/MBA/S-14/M/016 Mehmoona Shabbir 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.40 3.35

IS/MBA/S-14/M/017 Mehreen Abdullah 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.40 3.45

IS/MBA/S-14/M/020 Muhammad Awais Khan 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.80 2.90

IS/MBA/S-14/M/021 Muhammad Jahangir 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.80 3.85

IS/MBA/S-14/M/022 Muhammad Khalid Shabbir 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.67 2.80

IS/MBA/S-14/M/025 Nauman Islam 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.70 2.93

IS/MBA/S-14/M/027 Omama Farooq 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.10 2.98

IS/MBA/S-14/M/029 Rahila Nawaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.60 3.58

IS/MBA/S-14/M/030 Raza Iftikhar 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 28 F - 3 - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.90 2.63

IS/MBA/S-14/M/031 Rizwan Hussain 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.75 2.38

IS/MBA/S-14/M/033 Rukhsar Ahmed 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.60 3.00

IS/MBA/S-14/M/034 Sadia Kiyani 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.80 3.60

IS/MBA/S-14/M/036 Sherzad Khan 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.80 3.20

IS/MBA/S-14/M/037 Sohail Arif 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.75 2.90

IS/MBA/S-14/M/038 Syed Muhammad Shoaib Hassan 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.90 2.98

IS/MBA/S-14/M/040 Urooj Asif 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.20 2.83
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IS/MBA/S-14/M/041 Waqas Hassan Rana - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/042 Waseem Aslam - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-14/M/043 Zahra Asif - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/MBA/S-14/M/041 Waqas Hassan Rana 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 30 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.60 2.25

IS/MBA/S-14/M/042 Waseem Aslam 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.50 2.75

IS/MBA/S-14/M/043 Zahra Asif 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.80 3.68
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